
Date 

0520232 

19.12.2024 

27.12.2024 

As per the UUC Notification Exam NO.908/0UC,Dt-05/12/2024 the Programme of BHM 7 
Semester and 8" semester (Regular & Back) Examination -2022 scheduled as follows: 

28.12.2024 

30.12.2024 

31.12.2024 

Date 

20.12.2024 
21.12.2024 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

Paper 

705 

701 

702 

703 

704 

Paper 

802 
803 

804 

805 

NOTIFICATION 

801 

PROGRAMME FOR BHM EXAMINATION 
7th Semester 

Subject 
Theory 

Wellness Tourism & Yoga 
Practical 

Industrial Training Report 

Internship in Food 8 

Beverage Management 
Internship in Room 
Division Management 
Swacha Bharat (Generic 
VI) 

8th Semester 

Subject 
Theory 

Human Resource Development 
Travel Agency and Tour 
Operation Business 
Customer Relationship 
Management 
Business Communication 

Practical 
OJT 

Copy to : College Notice Board & Website for publication 

Date: 07.12.2024 

Time 

AÇADEMY OF 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

-do 

11.00 A.M. onwards 

-do 

Academy Of Management Studies 

-do 

AM^ 

Time 

MUGEAET STUDNES 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 
-do 

-do 

-do 

11.00 A.M. onwards 

PritftlpAMS 
Acadamy of Managemont Shudleo 

Affiliated to Utkal University of Culture At/Po-Gangraj ,Side by NH-18, Dist-Mayurbhan, Odisha-757105 Helpline-9776646876, Email-info@amstudies.co.in, Web-www.amstudies.co. in 
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