



NOTIFICATION

As per the UUC Notification Exam NO.908/UUC, Dt-05/12/2024 the Programme of BHM 7th Semester and 8th Semester (Regular & Back) Examination -2022 scheduled as follows:

Date	Paper	Subject	Time
		Theory	
19.12.2024	705	Wellness Tourism & Yoga	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
		Practical	
27.12.2024	701	Industrial Training Report	11.00 A.M. onwards
28.12.2024	702	Internship in Food & Beverage Management	-do-
30.12.2024	703	Internship in Room Division Management	-do-
31.12.2024	704	Swacha Bharat (Generic- VI)	-do-

PROGRAMME FOR BHM EXAMINATION 7th Coment

8th Semester

Date	Paper	Subject	Time
		Theory	
20.12.2024	802	Human Resource Development	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
21.12.2024	803	Travel Agency and Tour Operation Business	-do-
23.12.2024	804	Customer Relationship Management	-do-
24.12.2024	805	Business Communication	-do-
		Practical	
26.12.2024	801	OJT	11.00 A.M. onwards

Shubhajit Ben Pritriper, AMS

Academy of Management Studies

Copy to : College Notice Board & Website for publication

Academy Of Management Studies Affiliated to Utkal University of Culture

At/Po-Gangraj ,Side by NH-18, Dist-Mayurbhanj, Odisha-757105

Helpline-9776646876, Email-info@amstudies.co.in, Web-www.amstudies.co.in